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398

13
231
236

76
392
103
276
259
184
265
121
105
349

82
397
285
337
250
200
174
159
327

49
262
280

80
183
340
371
107
130
332
138
129
162
393
116

35
133
385
246
325
146
143
137
234
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45-49
AK
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AK
35-39
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AK
35-39
45-49
U 23
40-44
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U 23
35-39
50-54
AK
55-59
40-44
50-54
40-44
55-59
40-44
45-49
35-39
AK
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
35-39
AK
45-49
40-44
60-64
40-44
AK
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10

14

11

12
15

Pfeil
Weger
Ringhofer
Doleschal
Mock
Konrad
Wallner
Rauth
Robin
Schipflinger
Kumpusch
Sungi
Berger
Pachlatko
Demse
Peindl|
Schauer
Koglbauer
Weild
Pandur
Bauernfeind
Gratzl
Spies
Silberbauer
Jeschke
Preiner
Kainz
Binder
Lackner
Gigl
Glaser
Stitz
Scharf
Albrecht
Hailing
Hinterholz
Mayer
Maros
Scheichel
Poll
Stifter
Reiter
Hafner
Satke
Puchner
Morawetz
Wagner

Vorname
Valentin
Roman
Andreas
Martin
Jurgen
Manfred
Wolfgang
Romed
Christian
Florian
Vinzenz
Alfred
Michael
Roman
Alex
Hermann
Max
Thomas
Alexander
Manfred
Mario
Karl
Michael
Andreas
Stefan
Hubert
Andreas
Hermann
Manfred
Manfred
Robert
Gerhard
Erich
Gerhard
Markus
Luhas
Stefan
Ervin
Thomas
Markus
Andreas
Hermann
Michael
Robert
Alois
Hubert
Michael

verein

LAC Amateure Steyr

LC Villach

PSV Leoben

LAC Amateure Steyr
Kolland Topsport Asics
Kolland Topsport Asics
LAG NO Mitte

LCC Wien

LC Villach

LC Villach

Stefflhof Adventures
LCC Wien

Kolland Topsport Asics
LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr
Kolland Topsport Asics
LAG NO Mitte

ATSV Ternitz

Team Zisser Enns

HSV Marathon Wiener Neustadt
Team RuN Sport

LT OAV Konigstetten
ATSV Ternitz

LC Waldviertel

LV Marswiese

LC Ebensee

LC Waldviertel

LCAV Doubrava

LCC Wien

LCC Wien

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LC Waldviertel

LC Waldviertel

LV Marswiese

ULC Riverside Modling
LCC Wien

LTV BAWAG PSK Koéflach
1. Laufclub Parndorf

SV LURS Maissau
LPSV-K

ATSV Ternitz

LAG NO Mitte

LG Wien by Intersport Eybl
HSV Laufsport Kaisersteinbruch
LG-AU Pregarten
SK-VOEST

Red hot Chili Glssing

Zeit

01:06:51
01:06:57
01:09:19
01:10:43
01:10:45
01:11:14
01:12:35
01:13:01
01:13:06
01:13:06
01:13:24
01:13:48
01:13:50
01:14:24
01:15:07
01:15:19
01:15:20
01:16:21
01:16:26
01:16:26
01:16:30
01:16:31
01:16:31
01:16:42
01:16:50
01:17:04
01:17:04
01:18:11
01:18:18
01:18:42
01:18:49
01:18:51
01:18:52
01:18:55
01:19:05
01:19:11
01:19:20
01:19:39
01:19:45
01:19:56
01:20:02
01:20:03
01:20:11
01:20:13
01:21:24
01:21:34
01:21:46



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

297
208
382
206
235
353
145
163
286
412
374

30
144
226

27
225
354
376
269
319
335

51
150
395
125
389
160
283
112
238
210
175
136
115
214
228
122
157
119
211
118
381
131
380

61
180
124
113
108

40-44
40-44
55-59
35-39
40-44
50-54
45-49
45-49
35-39
45-49
45-49
U 23
45-49
40-44
35-39
45-49
50-54
40-44
AK
35-39
35-39
40-44
45-49
35-39
50-54
50-54
55-59
45-49
55-59
50-54
50-54
55-59
55-59
45-49
50-54
55-59
50-54
65-69
60-64
55-59
60-64
70-75
70-75
70-75
35-39
40-44
70-75
75-79
70-75

Breitenauer
Flrnkranz
Kohler
Schubert
Helmreich
Glack
Zimmermann
Pallierer
Gamsjager
Sifkovits
Hohenecker
Huttner
Koranda
Ullrich
Ploesser
Glas
Schneider
Keller
Herbst
Fuchs
Cattalini
Igler
Brzezowsky
SchieBling
Mihlberger
Deak
Schuh

Buhr

Piffl
Kleindienst
Lichtenschopf
Baumgartner
Hinterholzl
Lell
Flatzbauer
Mantler
Lackermayer
Auner
Ratteneder
Heindl
Turba

Swed

Scharf
Baurek

Hanl

Schuh
Hirschbock
Zippenfenig
Steiner

Josef LAC Amateure Steyr

Werner LC Wienerwaldsee

Martin ULC Riverside Maodling
Franz Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
Reinhard LC Waldviertel

Ernst Union Neuhofen/Krems
Walter ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
Peter team2012.at

Robert LAG NO Mitte

Ewald LC-Tiger Stinatz

Alexander LCC Wien

Mario LG-Decker Itter

Rainhart LT OAV Konigstetten

Peter ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
Thomas ULC Adagger

Josef LCC Wien

Walter LC Cafe Haferl

Michael Matth LCC Wien

Gerald LCA Umdasch Amstetten
Klaus LMB Mittelburgenland
David LG Wien by Intersport Eybl
Reinhard ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
Roman HSV Wien Laufsport
Reinhard SV LURS Maissau

Harald LC Wienerwaldsee

Stefan LC derfisch.at Modling
Herbert LC Waldviertel

Thomas LT OAV Konigstetten
Wolfgang ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
Gerald ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Josef LCA Umdasch Amstetten
Gunter HSV Wien Laufsport
Helmut HSV Wien Laufsport
Christoph ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
Oswald LMB Mittelburgenland
Michael Laufteam Burgenland Eisenstadt
Rudolf ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
Gerhard UAB Wien

Josef LAG NO Mitte

Werner LC derfisch.at Modling
Helmut HSV Marathon Wiener Neustadt
Friedrich Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf
Josef WHC X-Sport Vésendorf
Erhard LC Wienerwaldsee

Martin HSV Laufsport Kaisersteinbruch
Harald LC derfisch.at Modling
Friedrich LC Waldviertel

Franz SKVg Pottenbrunn

Hanns LC derfisch.at Modling

01:22:02
01:23:00
01:23:04
01:23:06
01:23:14
01:23:36
01:24:04
01:25:08
01:25:39
01:25:41
01:25:45
01:26:22
01:26:27
01:26:28
01:26:31
01:26:54
01:27:10
01:27:56
01:27:59
01:28:11
01:28:14
01:28:47
01:29:05
01:29:18
01:32:06
01:33:03
01:33:37
01:34:01
01:34:24
01:35:16
01:36:56
01:37:44
01:38:26
01:38:37
01:38:38
01:38:47
01:39:22
01:40:33
01:41:32
01:41:41
01:43:44
01:44:25
01:46:53
01:49:04
01:50:32
01:50:38
01:58:32
02:01:58
02:16:12
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227
347
222
264
399
278
274
291
356
169
305
190
357
271
317
148
216
284
201
114
239
224

44
152
203
102
192
315
411
218
172
126
120
217
179
334
155

Altersklasse Rang AK Zuname

AK
AK
40-44
AK
AK
35-39
35-39
40-44
U 23
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
40-44
45-49
40-44
45-49
45-49
50-54
45-49
35-39
45-49
55-59
45-49
40-44
55-59
55-59
35-39
35-39
AK
60-64
55-59
60-64
35-39
45-49
45-49
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Vorname
Schuster Bernadette
Pachlatko Verena
Poltner Elisabeth
Illes Sandrina
Prieler Anja
Steiger Natalia
BendlI-Tschiedel Carola
Balint Aniko
Glack Anna
Zankl Anita
Krendl Magdalena
Turkonje Minodora
Doleschal Verena
Mandlbauer Barbara
Bergauer Petra
Koller Sabine
Liebert Regina
Schadl Melitta
Fank Gabi
Mihlberger Monika
Waiss Marion
Wirgler Sonja
Peschel Ulrike
Visconti Ursula
Krickl Renate
Flenner-Frank Susanne
Piffl Gerda
Haller-Peck Gertraud
Hradecky Vanessa

Kropfl-Pinggera Vera

Hetzelt Nicole
Amtmann Hermine
Mayrhofer Edith
Hatthaler Christina
Peroutka Susanne
Schuster Marion

Hummelbrunne Regina

verein

SK-VOEST

LAC Amateure Steyr
team2012.at

LV Marswiese

KLC

LMB Mittelburgenland

LG Wien by Intersport Eybl
LG Wien by Intersport Eybl
Union Neuhofen/Krems
DSV

Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf
LCC Wien

LAC Amateure Steyr

LG Kirchdorf

LAC Amateure Steyr

LT OAV Konigstetten

LG Wien by Intersport Eybl
LAG NO Mitte

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LC Wienerwaldsee

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LC Waldviertel

KLC

LAG NO Mitte

LG Wien by Intersport Eybl
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
1. Laufclub Parndorf

LG Wien by Intersport Eybl
HSV Laufsport Kaisersteinbruch
LG Wien by Intersport Eybl
HSV Laufsport Kaisersteinbruch
LCA Umdasch Amstetten
HSV Marathon Wiener Neustadt
LV Marswiese

Sportunion Perchtoldsdorf
ULC Riverside Modling

Zeit

01:21:32
01:22:05
01:22:07
01:23:19
01:24:23
01:25:04
01:25:17
01:25:45
01:26:12
01:26:34
01:27:56
01:28:15
01:28:21
01:29:34
01:30:15
01:32:46
01:33:18
01:33:29
01:34:22
01:35:08
01:35:15
01:36:42
01:37:08
01:37:10
01:37:10
01:37:14
01:37:47
01:39:00
01:39:11
01:40:31
01:41:20
01:41:25
01:43:40
01:49:57
01:53:34
01:56:04
02:09:07



Teamwertung
MANNER

Verein Einzelrang

1 LAC Amateure Steyr

2 LCVillach

3 Kolland Topsport Asics

4 LCC Wien |

5 LAG NO Mitte

6 LC Waldviertel

7 ATSV Ternitz

8 LCC Wien Il

24
27
32

18
23
41

30
36
57

Zuname

398 Pfeil
236 Doleschal
349 Pachlatko

13 Weger
259 Robin
184 Schipflinger

76 Mock
392 Konrad
105 Berger

276 Rauth
121 Sungi
340 Lackner

103 Wallner
285 Schauer
246 Reiter

49 Silberbauer
80 Kainz
130 Stitz

337 Koglbauer
327 Spies
385 Stifter

371 Gigl
162 Hinterholzl
374 Hohenecker

Vorname

Valentin
Martin
Roman

Roman
Christian
Florian

Jurgen
Manfred
Michael

Romed
Alfred
Manfred

Wolfgang
Max
Hermann

Andreas
Andreas
Gerhard

Thomas
Michael
Andreas

Manfred
Luhas
Alexander

Zeit

01:06:51
01:10:43
01:14:24

01:06:57
01:13:06
01:13:06

01:10:45
01:11:14
01:13:50

01:13:01
01:13:48
01:18:18

01:12:35
01:15:20
01:20:03

01:16:42
01:17:04
01:18:51

01:16:21
01:16:31
01:20:02

01:18:42
01:19:11
01:25:45

Gesamt

03:31:58

03:33:09

03:35:49

03:45:07

03:47:58

03:52:37

03:52:54

04:03:38



9 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. |

10 LC Waldviertel

11 LT OAV Kénigstetten

12 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. Il

13 LC Wienerwaldsee

14 HSV Wien Laufsport

15 LC derfisch.at Mddling

31
54
60

33
52
73

22
59
74

68
75
80

49
71
89

69
78
79

72
86
91

107 Glaser
145 Zimmermann
226 Ullrich

332 Scharf
235 Helmreich
160 Schuh

159 Gratzl
144 Koranda
283 Buhr

51 Igler
112 Piffl
115 Lell

208 Fiurnkranz
125 Mihlberger
380 Baurek

150 Brzezowsky
175 Baumgartner
136 Hinterholzl

389 Deak
211 Heindl
180 Schuh

Robert
Walter
Peter

Erich
Reinhard
Herbert

Karl
Rainhart
Thomas

Reinhard
Wolfgang
Christoph

Werner
Harald
Erhard

Roman
Gunter
Helmut

Stefan
Werner
Harald

01:18:49
01:24:04
01:26:28

01:18:52
01:23:14
01:33:37

01:16:31
01:26:27
01:34:01

01:28:47
01:34:24
01:38:37

01:23:00
01:32:06
01:49:04

01:29:05
01:37:44
01:38:26

01:33:03
01:41:41
01:50:38

04:09:21

04:15:43

04:16:59

04:41:48

04:44:10

04:45:15

05:05:22



FRAUEN

1 LAC Amateure Steyr

2 LG Wien by Intersport Eybl |

3 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R

4 LG Wien by Intersport Eybl II

13
15

16

18
20
21

26
29
31

347 Pachlatko
357 Doleschal
317 Bergauer

274 BendI-Tschiedel
291 Balint
216 Liebert

201 Fank
239 Waiss
224 Wirgler

102 Flenner-Frank
411 Hradecky
172 Hetzelt

Verena
Verena
Petra

Carola
Aniko
Regina

Gabi
Marion
Sonja

Susanne
Vanessa
Nicole

01:22:05
01:28:21
01:30:15

01:25:17
01:25:45
01:33:18

01:34:22
01:35:15
01:36:42

01:37:14
01:39:11
01:41:20

04:20:41

04:24:20

04:46:19

04:57:45



